	Mill
	Style
	Category
	Color
	
	XS
	S
	M
	L
	XL
	2XL
	3XL
	4XL
	Grand Total
	Warehouse

	Ultraclub
	8230
	Quarter-Zips
	Black
	
	107
	 
	 
	 
	636
	350
	212
	61
	1366
	ATLANTA

	Ultraclub
	8230
	Quarter-Zips
	Charcoal
	
	67
	116
	224
	327
	399
	198
	71
	79
	1481
	ATLANTA

	Ultraclub
	8230
	Quarter-Zips
	Grey
	
	195
	915
	1,135
	1,574
	1,288
	657
	301
	 
	6065
	ATLANTA

	Ultraclub
	8230
	Quarter-Zips
	Kyanos Blue
	
	82
	198
	409
	494
	607
	246
	83
	53
	2172
	ATLANTA

	Ultraclub
	8230
	Quarter-Zips
	Navy
	
	173
	312
	880
	1,185
	942
	489
	264
	78
	4323
	ATLANTA

	Ultraclub
	8230
	Quarter-Zips
	White
	
	35
	 
	399
	544
	475
	230
	127
	45
	1855
	ATLANTA
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